
Queens (7-12, 2-11 SAC) -vs- Lincoln Memorial (12-8, 8-5 SAC)
02/02/19 at Harrogate, TN

 
 

 
 
Queens 73

 
Lincoln Memorial 64

 

Date: 02/02/19
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 875
Site: Harrogate, TN
Referees: Kevin Maurer, Jerry Lawson, Jimmie Mills

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Queens 19 23 5 26 73
Lincoln Memorial 20 14 13 17 64

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Jaleah Goff * 37 5-13 1-1 6-11 2-12 14 3 1 5 0 2 17
12 Kristian Eanes * 32 3-6 0-0 7-8 1-2 3 1 3 3 0 1 13
24 Carolina Bernardeco * 28 5-9 2-3 0-0 2-2 4 2 2 0 0 2 12
25 Lade Adepoju * 28 1-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 5 1 1 0 2 4
4 Lauren Fields * 15 0-0 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 4 1 1 2 1 2
3 Tia McMillian 16 4-8 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 9
10 Caitlyn Moore 5 2-2 1-1 2-4 1-2 3 1 1 0 0 1 7
21 Herning Wang 14 3-9 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 3 0 2 1 1 6
32 Jaymi Golden 14 1-6 0-2 1-2 0-2 2 4 1 3 0 0 3
23 Cheyenne Logan 9 0-2 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 1 1 0 0
11 Ceara Leavai 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-60 5-11 20-31 14-28 42 24 11 17 4 11 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 16-33   48.48 % 4-7   57.14 % 6-10   60.00 %
Second Half 8-27   29.63 % 1-4   25.00 % 14-21   66.67 %
Total 24-60   40.0 % 5-11   45.5 % 20-31   64.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 16 Scores Tied: 9 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 12
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 18 Bench Points: 25 Largest Lead: 10 2nd-00:10

## Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Emily Griffith * 37 7-18 0-1 3-4 0-2 2 3 2 6 2 3 17
24 Rachel Griffith * 37 5-13 1-3 5-5 1-2 3 2 3 1 0 1 16
22 Sydney Newsome * 37 3-8 0-1 7-9 5-4 9 4 0 2 0 4 13
11 Dasia Maxwell * 27 1-6 0-1 0-0 2-2 4 3 1 1 1 1 2
14 Addi Kirkpatrick * 24 0-2 0-0 1-2 3-1 4 3 0 1 0 1 1
35 Lindsay Proffitt 2 2-6 1-3 0-0 2-1 3 3 0 1 1 0 5
12 Sydney Duggins 10 1-4 1-2 1-2 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 4
33 Cameryn DuBose 15 0-4 0-0 2-6 5-9 14 4 1 2 5 1 2
0 Kyndall Caudle 6 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2
15 Jordan Maney 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-66 3-12 21-30 19-26 45 24 8 17 9 11 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 16-33   48.48 % 4-7   57.14 % 6-10   60.00 %
Second Half 8-27   29.63 % 1-4   25.00 % 14-21   66.67 %
Total 20-66   30.3 % 3-12   25.0 % 21-30   70.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 14 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 9 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 5 2nd-07:53



1st Box Score
Queens 19

Lincoln Memorial 20

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Jaleah Goff 17 4-8 1-1 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 4 0 0 9
12 Kristian Eanes 16 3-5 0-0 5-6 1-2 3 1 3 2 0 1 11
24 Carolina Bernardeco 13 2-3 2-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 0 0 2 6
25 Lade Adepoju 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0
4 Lauren Fields 12 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1
3 Tia McMillian 10 4-7 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 9
10 Caitlyn Moore 2 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
21 Herning Wang 6 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 1 1 4
32 Jaymi Golden 7 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 0 2
23 Cheyenne Logan 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Ceara Leavai 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-60 5-11 20-31 14-28 42 24 11 17 4 11 73
48.5 % 57.1 % 60.0 %

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Emily Griffith 17 5-11 0-1 3-4 0-2 2 1 1 5 2 2 13
24 Rachel Griffith 17 4-7 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 1 9
22 Sydney Newsome 18 1-1 0-0 1-2 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
11 Dasia Maxwell 16 1-3 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2
14 Addi Kirkpatrick 11 0-2 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 2 0 1 0 1 0
35 Lindsay Proffitt 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
12 Sydney Duggins 2 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3
33 Cameryn DuBose 8 0-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 2 1 0
0 Kyndall Caudle 6 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2
15 Jordan Maney 4 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-66 3-12 21-30 19-26 45 24 8 17 9 11 64
36.1 % 40.0 % 75.0 %



2nd Box Score
Queens 23

Lincoln Memorial 14

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
5 Jaleah Goff 20 1-5 0-0 6-11 0-7 7 3 1 1 0 2 8
12 Kristian Eanes 16 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
24 Carolina Bernardeco 15 3-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 0 0 0 6
25 Lade Adepoju 16 1-5 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 3 1 1 0 1 4
4 Lauren Fields 3 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 2 0 0 1 0 1
3 Tia McMillian 6 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
10 Caitlyn Moore 3 2-2 1-1 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 7
21 Herning Wang 8 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 0 2
32 Jaymi Golden 7 0-2 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1
23 Cheyenne Logan 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0
11 Ceara Leavai 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-60 5-11 20-31 14-28 42 24 11 17 4 11 73
29.6 % 25.0 % 66.7 %

## Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Emily Griffith 20 2-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 4
24 Rachel Griffith 20 1-6 0-2 5-5 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 0 7
22 Sydney Newsome 19 2-7 0-1 6-7 3-3 6 4 0 2 0 4 10
11 Dasia Maxwell 11 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
14 Addi Kirkpatrick 13 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
35 Lindsay Proffitt 1 2-5 1-3 0-0 2-1 3 2 0 1 1 0 5
12 Sydney Duggins 8 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
33 Cameryn DuBose 7 0-1 0-0 2-6 5-7 12 3 0 1 3 0 2
0 Kyndall Caudle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jordan Maney 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-66 3-12 21-30 19-26 45 24 8 17 9 11 64
23.3 % 14.3 % 68.2 %



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Queens Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln Memorial
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:55 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

09:40 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:34 4-0 V 4
ASSIST  by FIELDS,LAUREN --

09:00 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND OFF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

08:54 4-2 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:47

08:47 STEAL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
08:41 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 08:41
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 08:36

08:29 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

08:23 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

08:20 4-4 GOOD JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 08:08 6-4 V 2
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:53

07:53 6-5 V 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
07:53 6-6 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS LAYUP by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:31
-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 07:28
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28

07:15 TURNOVER  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
STEAL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 07:15
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:12

07:12 STEAL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
07:04 6-8 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
06:53 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

MISS FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53 7-8 H 1

06:44 TURNOVER  by MAXWELL,DASIA
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:36

06:36 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:28 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,EMILY

-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA
06:22 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

BLOCK  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:22
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH 06:14

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
06:08 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03

06:03 MISS FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:03 7-9 H 2 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 06:03
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 06:03
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 06:03



06:03 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
06:03 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN(in the paint) 05:36 9-9
ASSIST  by MCMILLIAN,TIA --

05:26 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
STEAL  by WANG,HERNING 05:26
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 05:10

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY
05:02 9-11 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI 04:34
04:34 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:27 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:27
MISS JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:04
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 03:59 11-11

03:42 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
03:42 TURNOVER  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 03:27
03:27 BLOCK  by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,DASIA
03:19 11-13 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:01
03:01 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
02:54 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 02:49 13-13
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --

02:39 13-15 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI(in the paint) 02:19 15-15

02:05 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA

01:58 MISS LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --

01:57 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
SUB IN by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:57
SUB IN by LEAVAI,CEARA 01:57
SUB OUT by GOFF,JALEAH 01:57
SUB OUT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:57

01:57 SUB IN by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
01:57 SUB OUT by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 01:46
-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

FOUL  by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:45
01:33 15-17 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)

FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13

01:13 SUB IN by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
01:13 SUB OUT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:53 15-19 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

GOOD JUMPER by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 00:37 17-19 H 2
00:20 MISS 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 00:10 19-19
ASSIST  by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:03

00:03 MISS FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY



2nd Play By Play

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
00:03 19-20 H 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY

VISITORS: Queens Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln Memorial
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:55 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

09:40 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:34 4-0 V 4
ASSIST  by FIELDS,LAUREN --

09:00 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND OFF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

08:54 4-2 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:47

08:47 STEAL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
08:41 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 08:41
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 08:36

08:29 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

08:23 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

08:20 4-4 GOOD JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 08:08 6-4 V 2
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:53

07:53 6-5 V 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
07:53 6-6 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS LAYUP by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:31
-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 07:28
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28

07:15 TURNOVER  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
STEAL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 07:15
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:12

07:12 STEAL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
07:04 6-8 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
06:53 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

MISS FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53 7-8 H 1

06:44 TURNOVER  by MAXWELL,DASIA
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:36

06:36 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:28 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,EMILY

-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA
06:22 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

BLOCK  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:22
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH 06:14

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
06:08 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03

06:03 MISS FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:03 7-9 H 2 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 06:03



SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 06:03
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 06:03

06:03 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
06:03 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN(in the paint) 05:36 9-9
ASSIST  by MCMILLIAN,TIA --

05:26 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
STEAL  by WANG,HERNING 05:26
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 05:10

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY
05:02 9-11 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI 04:34
04:34 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:27 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:27
MISS JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:04
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 03:59 11-11

03:42 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
03:42 TURNOVER  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 03:27
03:27 BLOCK  by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,DASIA
03:19 11-13 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:01
03:01 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
02:54 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 02:49 13-13
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --

02:39 13-15 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI(in the paint) 02:19 15-15

02:05 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA

01:58 MISS LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --

01:57 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
SUB IN by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:57
SUB IN by LEAVAI,CEARA 01:57
SUB OUT by GOFF,JALEAH 01:57
SUB OUT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:57

01:57 SUB IN by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
01:57 SUB OUT by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 01:46
-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

FOUL  by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:45
01:33 15-17 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)

FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13

01:13 SUB IN by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
01:13 SUB OUT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:53 15-19 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

GOOD JUMPER by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 00:37 17-19 H 2
00:20 MISS 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 00:10 19-19



ASSIST  by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:03

00:03 MISS FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:03 19-20 H 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
09:51 19-22 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 09:37 22-22
ASSIST  by MOORE,CAITLYN --

09:12 MISS JUMPER by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
REBOUND DEF by LEAVAI,CEARA --
MISS LAYUP by GOLDEN,JAYMI 09:05

09:05 BLOCK  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

08:48 22-25 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 08:30
08:30 STEAL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
08:19 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
08:08 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

MISS FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 08:08
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 08:08
REBOUND OFF by WANG,HERNING --

08:06 FOUL  by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
MISS 3PTR by GOLDEN,JAYMI 08:00

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY
07:53 22-27 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:40

07:28 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CAITLYN --
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 07:13
REBOUND OFF by WANG,HERNING --
GOOD LAYUP by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 07:09 24-27 H 3

06:52 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
BLOCK  by WANG,HERNING 06:52
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 06:43

06:43 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:27 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
06:20 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:20 25-27 H 2
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:20 26-27 H 1

06:20 SUB IN by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
06:20 SUB OUT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:17 MISS JUMPER by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by WANG,HERNING --
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 05:45

-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
05:20 MISS 3PTR by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
05:14 MISS JUMPER by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
05:02 MISS LAYUP by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
05:02 FOUL  by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 05:01
MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 04:58
REBOUND OFF by LOGAN,CHEYENNE --
TURNOVER  by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 04:53

04:53 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL



3rd Play By Play

04:45 TURNOVER  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
STEAL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 04:45
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:34
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:29
REBOUND OFF by EANES,KRISTIAN --

04:28 FOUL  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:28
MISS FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:15 27-27
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:15

04:15 SUB IN by MANEY,JORDAN
04:15 SUB IN by GRIFFITH,EMILY
04:15 SUB OUT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
04:02 27-29 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by MANEY,JORDAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 03:48

03:21 MISS JUMPER by MANEY,JORDAN
REBOUND DEF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:16

03:16 BLOCK  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:12
REBOUND OFF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
GOOD 3PTR by GOFF,JALEAH 02:58 30-29 V 1
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by EANES,KRISTIAN 02:41

02:32 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
GOOD 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 02:14 33-29 V 4

02:00 SUB IN by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
01:55 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
01:55 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:55 34-29 V 5
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:55 35-29 V 6
SUB OUT by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 01:55

01:55 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
01:55 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
01:42 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
01:31 TURNOVER  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

STEAL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 01:31
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:25 37-29 V 8
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

01:07 37-32 V 5 GOOD 3PTR by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- ASSIST  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

GOOD 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 00:39 40-32 V 8
00:29 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by EANES,KRISTIAN 00:29
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 00:10 42-32 V 10
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 00:00

00:00 42-33 V 9 GOOD FT by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
00:00 42-34 V 8 GOOD FT by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

VISITORS: Queens Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln Memorial
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:55 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

09:40 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY



REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:34 4-0 V 4
ASSIST  by FIELDS,LAUREN --

09:00 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND OFF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

08:54 4-2 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:47

08:47 STEAL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
08:41 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 08:41
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 08:36

08:29 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

08:23 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

08:20 4-4 GOOD JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 08:08 6-4 V 2
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:53

07:53 6-5 V 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
07:53 6-6 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS LAYUP by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:31
-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 07:28
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28

07:15 TURNOVER  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
STEAL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 07:15
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:12

07:12 STEAL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
07:04 6-8 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
06:53 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

MISS FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53 7-8 H 1

06:44 TURNOVER  by MAXWELL,DASIA
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:36

06:36 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:28 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,EMILY

-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA
06:22 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

BLOCK  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:22
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH 06:14

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
06:08 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03

06:03 MISS FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:03 7-9 H 2 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 06:03
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 06:03
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 06:03

06:03 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
06:03 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN(in the paint) 05:36 9-9
ASSIST  by MCMILLIAN,TIA --

05:26 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
STEAL  by WANG,HERNING 05:26
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 05:10



-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY
05:02 9-11 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI 04:34
04:34 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:27 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:27
MISS JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:04
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 03:59 11-11

03:42 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
03:42 TURNOVER  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 03:27
03:27 BLOCK  by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,DASIA
03:19 11-13 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:01
03:01 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
02:54 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 02:49 13-13
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --

02:39 13-15 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI(in the paint) 02:19 15-15

02:05 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA

01:58 MISS LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --

01:57 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
SUB IN by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:57
SUB IN by LEAVAI,CEARA 01:57
SUB OUT by GOFF,JALEAH 01:57
SUB OUT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:57

01:57 SUB IN by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
01:57 SUB OUT by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 01:46
-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

FOUL  by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:45
01:33 15-17 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)

FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13

01:13 SUB IN by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
01:13 SUB OUT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:53 15-19 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

GOOD JUMPER by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 00:37 17-19 H 2
00:20 MISS 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 00:10 19-19
ASSIST  by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:03

00:03 MISS FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:03 19-20 H 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
09:51 19-22 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 09:37 22-22
ASSIST  by MOORE,CAITLYN --

09:12 MISS JUMPER by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
REBOUND DEF by LEAVAI,CEARA --



MISS LAYUP by GOLDEN,JAYMI 09:05
09:05 BLOCK  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
08:48 22-25 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 08:30

08:30 STEAL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
08:19 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
08:08 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

MISS FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 08:08
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 08:08
REBOUND OFF by WANG,HERNING --

08:06 FOUL  by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
MISS 3PTR by GOLDEN,JAYMI 08:00

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY
07:53 22-27 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:40

07:28 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CAITLYN --
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 07:13
REBOUND OFF by WANG,HERNING --
GOOD LAYUP by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 07:09 24-27 H 3

06:52 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
BLOCK  by WANG,HERNING 06:52
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 06:43

06:43 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:27 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
06:20 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:20 25-27 H 2
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:20 26-27 H 1

06:20 SUB IN by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
06:20 SUB OUT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:17 MISS JUMPER by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by WANG,HERNING --
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 05:45

-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
05:20 MISS 3PTR by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
05:14 MISS JUMPER by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
05:02 MISS LAYUP by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
05:02 FOUL  by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 05:01
MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 04:58
REBOUND OFF by LOGAN,CHEYENNE --
TURNOVER  by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 04:53

04:53 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
04:45 TURNOVER  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

STEAL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 04:45
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:34
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:29
REBOUND OFF by EANES,KRISTIAN --

04:28 FOUL  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:28
MISS FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --



GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:15 27-27
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:15

04:15 SUB IN by MANEY,JORDAN
04:15 SUB IN by GRIFFITH,EMILY
04:15 SUB OUT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
04:02 27-29 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by MANEY,JORDAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 03:48

03:21 MISS JUMPER by MANEY,JORDAN
REBOUND DEF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:16

03:16 BLOCK  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:12
REBOUND OFF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
GOOD 3PTR by GOFF,JALEAH 02:58 30-29 V 1
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by EANES,KRISTIAN 02:41

02:32 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
GOOD 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 02:14 33-29 V 4

02:00 SUB IN by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
01:55 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
01:55 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:55 34-29 V 5
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:55 35-29 V 6
SUB OUT by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 01:55

01:55 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
01:55 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
01:42 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
01:31 TURNOVER  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

STEAL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 01:31
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:25 37-29 V 8
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

01:07 37-32 V 5 GOOD 3PTR by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- ASSIST  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

GOOD 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 00:39 40-32 V 8
00:29 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by EANES,KRISTIAN 00:29
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 00:10 42-32 V 10
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 00:00

00:00 42-33 V 9 GOOD FT by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
00:00 42-34 V 8 GOOD FT by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
09:38 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 09:12
REBOUND OFF by ADEPOJU,LADE --
MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 09:09

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 09:09

09:05 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA
BLOCK  by FIELDS,LAUREN 09:05
REBOUND DEF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

08:57 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 08:57
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 08:57

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,DASIA
08:47 MISS 3PTR by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by ADEPOJU,LADE --
MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 08:35
REBOUND OFF by FIELDS,LAUREN --



08:35 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
MISS FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:35
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:35 43-34 V 9

08:35 SUB IN by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
08:35 SUB OUT by MAXWELL,DASIA

FOUL  by GOFF,JALEAH 08:15
08:02 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:51

07:51 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
FOUL  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:51

07:27 43-36 V 7 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(in the paint)
FOUL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:27

07:27 43-37 V 6 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:00

-- REBOUND DEF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:57

06:57 MISS FT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:57 43-38 V 5 GOOD FT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 06:57
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:57

06:57 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
06:57 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 06:32
REBOUND OFF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
TURNOVER  by WANG,HERNING 06:16

06:16 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
06:06 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by WANG,HERNING 05:51

05:51 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
05:36 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

STEAL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 05:36
GOOD JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:31 45-38 V 7

05:13 MISS JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

FOUL  by WANG,HERNING 05:13
05:13 45-39 V 6 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
05:13 45-40 V 5 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 04:51
04:51 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:40 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
04:38 FOUL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:38
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 04:38
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 04:38
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:12

04:12 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
04:03 TURNOVER  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

STEAL  by GOFF,JALEAH 04:03
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 03:47

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
FOUL  by WANG,HERNING 03:44

03:44 MISS FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

03:44 MISS FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:44



4th Play By Play

SUB OUT by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:44
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 03:18

03:18 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 03:12
03:12 45-41 V 4 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
03:12 45-42 V 3 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

SUB IN by MOORE,CAITLYN 03:12
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 03:12
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:06

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
FOUL  by WANG,HERNING 03:03

03:03 45-43 V 2 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
03:03 45-44 V 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

TURNOVER  by MCMILLIAN,TIA 02:44
02:44 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
02:18 MISS JUMPER by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by WANG,HERNING --
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 02:11

01:52 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:24

-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:20

01:20 MISS FT by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:20 45-45 GOOD FT by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
GOOD JUMPER by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 00:59 47-45 V 2
ASSIST  by GOFF,JALEAH --

00:46 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

00:42 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

00:42 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
00:42 SUB IN by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
00:42 SUB OUT by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
00:39 47-47 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 00:12

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:00 MISS JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --

VISITORS: Queens Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln Memorial
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:55 2-0 V 2
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

09:40 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by EANES,KRISTIAN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:34 4-0 V 4
ASSIST  by FIELDS,LAUREN --

09:00 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND OFF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

08:54 4-2 V 2 GOOD LAYUP by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:47

08:47 STEAL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
08:41 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 08:41
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 08:36

08:29 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL



-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
08:23 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
08:20 4-4 GOOD JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 08:08 6-4 V 2
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:53

07:53 6-5 V 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
07:53 6-6 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS LAYUP by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:31
-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 07:28
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:28

07:15 TURNOVER  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
STEAL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 07:15
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:12

07:12 STEAL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
07:04 6-8 H 2 GOOD LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA(fastbreak)(in the paint)
06:53 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

MISS FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:53 7-8 H 1

06:44 TURNOVER  by MAXWELL,DASIA
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:36

06:36 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:28 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,EMILY

-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA
06:22 MISS LAYUP by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

BLOCK  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:22
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH 06:14

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
06:08 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA

-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03

06:03 MISS FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:03 7-9 H 2 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 06:03
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 06:03
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:03
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 06:03

06:03 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
06:03 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN(in the paint) 05:36 9-9
ASSIST  by MCMILLIAN,TIA --

05:26 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
STEAL  by WANG,HERNING 05:26
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 05:10

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY
05:02 9-11 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(fastbreak)(in the

paint)
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

MISS JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI 04:34
04:34 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:27 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:27
MISS JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:04
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
GOOD LAYUP by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 03:59 11-11

03:42 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN



03:42 TURNOVER  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 03:27

03:27 BLOCK  by MAXWELL,DASIA
-- REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,DASIA

03:19 11-13 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by MAXWELL,DASIA
MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:01

03:01 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

02:54 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 02:49 13-13
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --

02:39 13-15 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOLDEN,JAYMI(in the paint) 02:19 15-15

02:05 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND OFF by MAXWELL,DASIA

01:58 MISS LAYUP by MAXWELL,DASIA
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --

01:57 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
SUB IN by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:57
SUB IN by LEAVAI,CEARA 01:57
SUB OUT by GOFF,JALEAH 01:57
SUB OUT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:57

01:57 SUB IN by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
01:57 SUB OUT by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 01:46
-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

FOUL  by MOORE,CAITLYN 01:45
01:33 15-17 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)

FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:13

01:13 SUB IN by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
01:13 SUB OUT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:53 15-19 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

GOOD JUMPER by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 00:37 17-19 H 2
00:20 MISS 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 00:10 19-19
ASSIST  by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:03

00:03 MISS FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:03 19-20 H 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
09:51 19-22 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 09:37 22-22
ASSIST  by MOORE,CAITLYN --

09:12 MISS JUMPER by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
REBOUND DEF by LEAVAI,CEARA --
MISS LAYUP by GOLDEN,JAYMI 09:05

09:05 BLOCK  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

08:48 22-25 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 08:30
08:30 STEAL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
08:19 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by GOLDEN,JAYMI --
08:08 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

MISS FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 08:08
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 08:08



REBOUND OFF by WANG,HERNING --
08:06 FOUL  by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

MISS 3PTR by GOLDEN,JAYMI 08:00
-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,EMILY

07:53 22-27 H 5 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:40
07:28 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CAITLYN --
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 07:13
REBOUND OFF by WANG,HERNING --
GOOD LAYUP by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 07:09 24-27 H 3

06:52 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
BLOCK  by WANG,HERNING 06:52
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 06:43

06:43 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:27 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by EANES,KRISTIAN --
06:20 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:20 25-27 H 2
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 06:20 26-27 H 1

06:20 SUB IN by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
06:20 SUB OUT by GRIFFITH,EMILY
06:17 MISS JUMPER by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by WANG,HERNING --
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 05:45

-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
05:20 MISS 3PTR by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
05:14 MISS JUMPER by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
05:02 MISS LAYUP by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
05:02 FOUL  by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 05:01
MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 04:58
REBOUND OFF by LOGAN,CHEYENNE --
TURNOVER  by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 04:53

04:53 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
04:45 TURNOVER  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

STEAL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 04:45
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:34
REBOUND OFF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:29
REBOUND OFF by EANES,KRISTIAN --

04:28 FOUL  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:28
MISS FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:15
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:15 27-27
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 04:15

04:15 SUB IN by MANEY,JORDAN
04:15 SUB IN by GRIFFITH,EMILY
04:15 SUB OUT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
04:02 27-29 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by MANEY,JORDAN(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 03:48

03:21 MISS JUMPER by MANEY,JORDAN
REBOUND DEF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:16

03:16 BLOCK  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --



MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:12
REBOUND OFF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
GOOD 3PTR by GOFF,JALEAH 02:58 30-29 V 1
ASSIST  by EANES,KRISTIAN --
FOUL  by EANES,KRISTIAN 02:41

02:32 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
GOOD 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 02:14 33-29 V 4

02:00 SUB IN by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
01:55 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
01:55 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:55 34-29 V 5
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 01:55 35-29 V 6
SUB OUT by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 01:55

01:55 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
01:55 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
01:42 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
01:31 TURNOVER  by CAUDLE,KYNDALL

STEAL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 01:31
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA(fastbreak)(in the paint) 01:25 37-29 V 8
ASSIST  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

01:07 37-32 V 5 GOOD 3PTR by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- ASSIST  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

GOOD 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 00:39 40-32 V 8
00:29 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

STEAL  by EANES,KRISTIAN 00:29
GOOD JUMPER by MCMILLIAN,TIA 00:10 42-32 V 10
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 00:00

00:00 42-33 V 9 GOOD FT by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
00:00 42-34 V 8 GOOD FT by CAUDLE,KYNDALL
09:38 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA

MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 09:12
REBOUND OFF by ADEPOJU,LADE --
MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 09:09

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 09:09

09:05 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA
BLOCK  by FIELDS,LAUREN 09:05
REBOUND DEF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --

08:57 FOUL  by MAXWELL,DASIA
MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 08:57
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 08:57

-- REBOUND DEF by MAXWELL,DASIA
08:47 MISS 3PTR by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by ADEPOJU,LADE --
MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 08:35
REBOUND OFF by FIELDS,LAUREN --

08:35 FOUL  by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI
MISS FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:35
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by FIELDS,LAUREN 08:35 43-34 V 9

08:35 SUB IN by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
08:35 SUB OUT by MAXWELL,DASIA

FOUL  by GOFF,JALEAH 08:15
08:02 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:51

07:51 STEAL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
FOUL  by GOFF,JALEAH 07:51

07:27 43-36 V 7 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL(in the paint)



FOUL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:27
07:27 43-37 V 6 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

MISS JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE 07:00
-- REBOUND DEF by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:57
06:57 MISS FT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:57 43-38 V 5 GOOD FT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 06:57
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 06:57

06:57 SUB IN by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
06:57 SUB OUT by KIRKPATRICK,ADDI

MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 06:32
REBOUND OFF by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA --
TURNOVER  by WANG,HERNING 06:16

06:16 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
06:06 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
TURNOVER  by WANG,HERNING 05:51

05:51 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
05:36 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

STEAL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 05:36
GOOD JUMPER by ADEPOJU,LADE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 05:31 45-38 V 7

05:13 MISS JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

FOUL  by WANG,HERNING 05:13
05:13 45-39 V 6 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
05:13 45-40 V 5 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 04:51
04:51 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:40 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
04:38 FOUL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:38
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 04:38
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 04:38
TURNOVER  by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:12

04:12 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
04:03 TURNOVER  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

STEAL  by GOFF,JALEAH 04:03
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 03:47

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
FOUL  by WANG,HERNING 03:44

03:44 MISS FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

03:44 MISS FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:44
SUB OUT by EANES,KRISTIAN 03:44
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 03:18

03:18 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 03:12
03:12 45-41 V 4 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
03:12 45-42 V 3 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

SUB IN by MOORE,CAITLYN 03:12
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 03:12
MISS 3PTR by MCMILLIAN,TIA 03:06

-- REBOUND DEF by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
FOUL  by WANG,HERNING 03:03

03:03 45-43 V 2 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL



03:03 45-44 V 1 GOOD FT by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
TURNOVER  by MCMILLIAN,TIA 02:44

02:44 STEAL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
02:18 MISS JUMPER by DUGGINS,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by WANG,HERNING --
TURNOVER  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 02:11

01:52 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:24

-- REBOUND DEF by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 01:20

01:20 MISS FT by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

01:20 45-45 GOOD FT by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
GOOD JUMPER by WANG,HERNING(in the paint) 00:59 47-45 V 2
ASSIST  by GOFF,JALEAH --

00:46 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

00:42 MISS JUMPER by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

00:42 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
00:42 SUB IN by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
00:42 SUB OUT by DUGGINS,SYDNEY
00:39 47-47 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
MISS JUMPER by WANG,HERNING 00:12

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:00 MISS JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
SUB OUT by GOFF,JALEAH 10:00
MISS LAYUP by GOLDEN,JAYMI 09:44

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
FOUL  by FIELDS,LAUREN 09:39

09:39 MISS FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

09:39 47-48 H 1 GOOD FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
SUB IN by WANG,HERNING 09:39
SUB OUT by FIELDS,LAUREN 09:39
GOOD JUMPER by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA(in the paint) 09:19 49-48 V 1

09:00 MISS JUMPER by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

FOUL  by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 08:59
08:59 49-49 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
08:59 49-50 H 1 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

SUB IN by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 08:59
SUB OUT by WANG,HERNING 08:59
MISS JUMPER by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 08:35

08:35 BLOCK  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

08:22 FOUL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
MISS JUMPER by EANES,KRISTIAN 08:06

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
08:02 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
07:43 MISS JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
07:37 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

BLOCK  by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 07:37
-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

FOUL  by GOLDEN,JAYMI 07:37
07:37 MISS FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
07:37 49-51 H 2 GOOD FT by DUBOSE,CAMERYN



SUB IN by GOFF,JALEAH 07:37
SUB OUT by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 07:37
MISS 3PTR by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 07:12

07:12 BLOCK  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
REBOUND OFF by MOORE,CAITLYN --
GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CAITLYN(in the paint) 07:03 51-51

06:52 51-54 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL

06:28 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
GOOD FT by ADEPOJU,LADE 06:28 52-54 H 2
GOOD FT by ADEPOJU,LADE 06:28 53-54 H 1

06:08 53-56 H 3 GOOD JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by ADEPOJU,LADE 05:43

05:24 TURNOVER  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
STEAL  by GOFF,JALEAH 05:24
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 05:18

-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
05:06 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
05:06 TURNOVER  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
04:57 FOUL  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY

GOOD FT by GOFF,JALEAH 04:57 54-56 H 2
GOOD FT by GOFF,JALEAH 04:57 55-56 H 1

04:44 TURNOVER  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
STEAL  by MOORE,CAITLYN 04:44

04:40 FOUL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:40 56-56
GOOD FT by EANES,KRISTIAN 04:40 57-56 V 1

04:25 MISS 3PTR by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CAITLYN --
MISS JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH 04:08
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
GOOD 3PTR by MOORE,CAITLYN 03:50 60-56 V 4
ASSIST  by ADEPOJU,LADE --
FOUL  by ADEPOJU,LADE 03:39

03:39 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
03:39 TURNOVER  by TEAM

SUB IN by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 03:39
SUB OUT by ADEPOJU,LADE 03:39

03:39 SUB OUT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
GOOD JUMPER by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 03:13 62-56 V 6

02:56 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --

02:56 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 02:56
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GOFF,JALEAH 02:56 63-56 V 7

02:42 63-58 V 5 GOOD JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY(in the paint)
GOOD JUMPER by GOFF,JALEAH(in the paint) 02:26 65-58 V 7

02:26 FOUL  by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 02:26

-- REBOUND DEF by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
02:17 MISS 3PTR by MAXWELL,DASIA

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:14
MISS JUMPER by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 01:59
REBOUND OFF by LOGAN,CHEYENNE --
GOOD JUMPER by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA(in the paint) 01:41 67-58 V 9

01:32 MISS 3PTR by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
-- REBOUND OFF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN

01:24 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
REBOUND DEF by GOFF,JALEAH --
MISS JUMPER by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 01:05



-- REBOUND DEF by DUBOSE,CAMERYN
00:53 MISS 3PTR by PROFFITT,LINDSAY

REBOUND DEF by LOGAN,CHEYENNE --
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 00:53
SUB IN by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:53
SUB OUT by BERNARDECO,CAROLINA 00:53

00:53 SUB IN by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:50 FOUL  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY

MISS FT by GOFF,JALEAH 00:50
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by GOFF,JALEAH 00:50 68-58 V 10

00:50 TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
FOUL  by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 00:46

00:46 MISS FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:46 68-59 V 9 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 00:46

00:44 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,RACHEL
GOOD FT by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:44 69-59 V 10
MISS FT by GOLDEN,JAYMI 00:44
SUB IN by MCMILLIAN,TIA 00:44
SUB OUT by LOGAN,CHEYENNE 00:44

-- REBOUND DEF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:38 MISS JUMPER by GRIFFITH,EMILY

-- REBOUND OFF by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:32 MISS LAYUP by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

-- REBOUND OFF by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
00:30 69-61 V 8 GOOD LAYUP by PROFFITT,LINDSAY(in the paint)
00:29 FOUL  by NEWSOME,SYDNEY

GOOD FT by GOFF,JALEAH 00:29 70-61 V 9
GOOD FT by GOFF,JALEAH 00:29 71-61 V 10

00:23 71-63 V 8 GOOD JUMPER by NEWSOME,SYDNEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

-- ASSIST  by GRIFFITH,EMILY
FOUL  by GOFF,JALEAH 00:23

00:23 71-64 V 7 GOOD FT by NEWSOME,SYDNEY
00:20 FOUL  by GRIFFITH,EMILY

GOOD FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 00:20 72-64 V 8
GOOD FT by MOORE,CAITLYN 00:20 73-64 V 9

00:13 MISS JUMPER by MAXWELL,DASIA
-- REBOUND OFF by PROFFITT,LINDSAY

00:08 TURNOVER  by PROFFITT,LINDSAY
STEAL  by MCMILLIAN,TIA 00:08


